UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE FEDERAL CIRCUIT

SCHEDULED CASES
May 2024
(Revised April 5, 2024)

Panel A: Monday, May 6, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201

23-1076
23-1259
23-1303
24-1137
24-1066
24-1154

Panel B:
22-2293
23-1027
23-1176
23-1315
24-1031

Panel C:
23-1104
23-1336
23-1430
23-1627
23-2316
24-1262

PTO
PTO
MSPB
DCT
CAVC
MSPB

In Re Express Mobile, Inc.
Google LLC v. Sonos, Inc.
Potter v. DVA

Insulet Corp. v. Eoflow, Co. Ltd.
Selby v. McDonough

Steele v. OPM

Monday, May 6, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402

CAVC
PTO
DCT
CFC
CAVC

Cooksey v. McDonough

CQV Co., Ltd. v. Merck Patent GmbH
DDR Holdings, LLC v. Priceline.com LLC
K. A.v. HHS

Behunin v. McDonough

Monday, May 6, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 203

PTO
PTO
BCA
DCT
MSPB
CAvVC

In Re Zeta Tau Alpha Sorority

Sanho Corp. v. Kaijet Technology International Limited, Inc.

MPG West, LLC v. Secretary of Defense
Osseo Imaging, LLC v. Planmeca USA Inc.
Broaden v. Department of Transportation

Hooper v. McDonough

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[on the briefs]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[on the briefs]

[on the briefs]

Page 1



Panel D: Tuesday, May 7, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201

22-1594
22-2298
23-1045
23-1372
22-1844
22-1901
23-1204
23-1311

Panel E:
22-2059
22-2220
22-2275
23-1182
24-1216

Panel F:
22-1957
23-1129
23-1190
23-2058

Panel G:

22-1559
23-1272
23-1296
23-1298
23-2176

Panel H:
22-2104
22-2173
23-1318
24-1061
22-2121

PTO

CAvVC
CAvVC
BCA

MSPB
MSPB
MSPB
MSPB

Regents of the University of California v. Broad Institute, Inc.
Mydell v. McDonough

Dojaquez v. McDonough

ACC Construction Company, Inc. v. Secretary of the Army
Doyle v. DVA

Doyle v. DVA

Doyle v. MSPB

Doyle v. DVA

Tuesday, May 7, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402

DCT
PTO
DCT
CAVC
CFC

Sherwin-Williams Company v. PPG Industries, Inc.

ZyXEL Communications Corp. v. UNM Rainforest Innovations
Beteiro, LLC v. DraftKings Inc.

Garrett v. McDonough

Garcia v. US

Wednesday, May 8, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201

ITC
PTO
CFC
MSPB

Q3 Networking LLC v. ITC
CUPP Computing AS v. Vidal
ACLR, LLC v. US

Sanders v. MSPB

Wednesday, May 8, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402

CFC
PTO
PTO
CAVC
CFC

Raviv. US

ZyXEL Communications Corp. v. UNM Rainforest Innovations
UNM Rainforest Innovations v. ZyXEL Communications Corp.
Lewis v. McDonough

Rogers v. HHS

Thursday, May 9, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201

CAvVC
PTO
DCT
DCT
DCT

Ravin v. McDonough

ParkerVision, Inc. v. Vidal

Island Intellectual Property LLC v. TD Ameritrade, Inc.
Allergan USA, Inc. v. MSN Laboratories Private Ltd.

Arunachalam v. International Business Machines Corporation

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[on the briefs]
[on the briefs]
[on the briefs]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

Page 2



Panel I: Thursday, May 9, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402

23-1018
23-1065
23-1528
23-1730
23-2085
24-1083

Panel J:
22-2263
23-1036
23-1071
23-1087
23-2405

Panel K:
22-2291
23-1077
23-1096
23-1713
23-2377

CFC
PTO
PTO
PTO
MSPB
CAvVC

Boeing Company v. US
Fitbit LLC v. Koninklijke Philips N.V.

Centripetal Networks, LLC v. Palo Alto Networks, Inc.

Centripetal Networks, LLC v. Palo Alto Networks, Inc.

Swick v. MSPB

Bennett v. McDonough

Friday, May 10, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201

PTO
DCT
MSPB
CFC
MSPB

Fitbit LLC v. Koninklijke Philips N.V.

Caselas, LLC v. VeriFone, Inc.

Hagg v. BOP

Alisud - Gesac Handling - Servisair 2 SCARL v. US
Mulligan v. MSPB

Friday, May 10, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402

DCT
DCT
CFC
MSPB
MSPB

Impact Engine, Inc. v. Google LLC

Midwest Athletics and Sports Alliance LLC v. Xerox Corp.

Audio Evolution Diagnostics, Inc. v. US
Bumgardner v. Navy
Bowden v. OPM

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[on the briefs]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[on the briefs]

[on the briefs]

Page 3



