## UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE FEDERAL CIRCUIT

## SCHEDULED CASES May 2024 (Revised April 5, 2024)

Panel A:	Monday, May	6, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201	
23-1076	PTO	In Re Express Mobile, Inc.	[argued]
23-1259	PTO	Google LLC v. Sonos, Inc.	[argued]
23-1303	MSPB	Potter v. DVA	[argued]
24-1137	DCT	Insulet Corp. v. Eoflow, Co. Ltd.	[argued]
24-1066	CAVC	Selby v. McDonough	[on the briefs]
24-1154	MSPB	Steele v. OPM	[on the briefs]
Panel B:	Monday, May	6, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402	
22-2293	CAVC	Cooksey v. McDonough	[argued]
23-1027	PTO	CQV Co., Ltd. v. Merck Patent GmbH	[argued]
23-1176	DCT	DDR Holdings, LLC v. Priceline.com LLC	[argued]
23-1315	CFC	K. A. v. HHS	[argued]
24-1031	CAVC	Behunin v. McDonough	[on the briefs]
Panel C:	Monday, May	6, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 203	
23-1104	PTO	In Re Zeta Tau Alpha Sorority	[argued]
23-1336	PTO	Sanho Corp. v. Kaijet Technology International Limited, Inc.	[argued]
23-1430	BCA	MPG West, LLC v. Secretary of Defense	[argued]
23-1627	DCT	Osseo Imaging, LLC v. Planmeca USA Inc.	[argued]
23-2316	MSPB	Broaden v. Department of Transportation	[on the briefs]
24-1262	CAVC	Hooper v. McDonough	[on the briefs]

Panel D:	Tuesday, Ma	ay 7, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201					
22-1594	PTO	Regents of the University of California v. Broad Institute, Inc.	[argued]				
22-2298	CAVC	Mydell v. McDonough	[argued]				
23-1045	CAVC	Dojaquez v. McDonough	[argued]				
23-1372	BCA	ACC Construction Company, Inc. v. Secretary of the Army	[argued]				
22-1844	MSPB	Doyle v. DVA	[on the briefs]				
22-1901	MSPB	Doyle v. DVA	[on the briefs]				
23-1204	MSPB	Doyle v. MSPB	[on the briefs]				
23-1311	MSPB	Doyle v. DVA	[on the briefs]				
Panel E: Tuesday, May 7, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402							
22-2059	DCT	Sherwin-Williams Company v. PPG Industries, Inc.	[argued]				
22-2220	PTO	ZyXEL Communications Corp. v. UNM Rainforest Innovations	[argued]				
22-2275	DCT	Beteiro, LLC v. DraftKings Inc.	[argued]				
23-1182	CAVC	Garrett v. McDonough	[argued]				
24-1216	CFC	Garcia v. US	[on the briefs]				
Panel F:	Wednesday,	May 8, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201					
22-1957	ITC	Q3 Networking LLC v. ITC	[argued]				
23-1129	PTO	CUPP Computing AS v. Vidal	[argued]				
23-1190	CFC	ACLR, LLC v. US	[argued]				
23-2058	MSPB	Sanders v. MSPB	[on the briefs]				
Panel G: Wednesday, May 8, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402							
22-1559	CFC	Ravi v. US	[argued]				
23-1272	PTO	ZyXEL Communications Corp. v. UNM Rainforest Innovations	[argued]				
23-1296	PTO	UNM Rainforest Innovations v. ZyXEL Communications Corp.	[argued]				
23-1298	CAVC	Lewis v. McDonough	[argued]				
23-2176	CFC	Rogers v. HHS	[on the briefs]				
Panel H: Thursday, May 9, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201							
22-2104	CAVC	Ravin v. McDonough	[argued]				
22-2173	PTO	ParkerVision, Inc. v. Vidal	[argued]				
23-1318	DCT	Island Intellectual Property LLC v. TD Ameritrade, Inc.	[argued]				
24-1061	DCT	Allergan USA, Inc. v. MSN Laboratories Private Ltd.	[argued]				
22-2121	DCT	Arunachalam v. International Business Machines Corporation	[on the briefs]				

Panel I: Thursday, May 9, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402						
23-1018	CFC	Boeing Company v. US	[argued]			
23-1065	PTO	Fitbit LLC v. Koninklijke Philips N.V.	[argued]			
23-1528	PTO	Centripetal Networks, LLC v. Palo Alto Networks, Inc.	[argued]			
23-1730	PTO	Centripetal Networks, LLC v. Palo Alto Networks, Inc.	[argued]			
23-2085	MSPB	Swick v. MSPB	[on the briefs]			
24-1083	CAVC	Bennett v. McDonough	[on the briefs]			
Panel J: Friday, May 10, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201						
22-2263	PTO	Fitbit LLC v. Koninklijke Philips N.V.	[argued]			
23-1036	DCT	Caselas, LLC v. VeriFone, Inc.	[argued]			
23-1071	MSPB	Hagg v. BOP	[argued]			
23-1087	CFC	Alisud - Gesac Handling - Servisair 2 SCARL v. US	[argued]			
23-2405	MSPB	Mulligan v. MSPB	[on the briefs]			
Panel K: Friday, May 10, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402						
22-2291	DCT	Impact Engine, Inc. v. Google LLC	[argued]			
23-1077	DCT	Midwest Athletics and Sports Alliance LLC v. Xerox Corp.	[argued]			
23-1096	CFC	Audio Evolution Diagnostics, Inc. v. US	[argued]			
23-1713	MSPB	Bumgardner v. Navy	[on the briefs]			
23-2377	MSPB	Bowden v. OPM	[on the briefs]			